General information about company

Scrip code 533149

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE143K01019

Name of the company

Essar Securities Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa?(tlly I\LO' Of Total nos. |52 ? (])ftotal class of securities (IX)
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I1) shares h . =IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held (VI a% of ass eg: aSS | otal (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 3231844 3231844 | 22.62 3231844 3231844 | 22.62
Group
B) Public 26571 11055910 11055910 |[77.38 11055910 11055910 77.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 26572 14287754 14287754 | 100 14287754 14287754 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total
% " | Shares :
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) beld (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 22.62 3231844
Group
B) Public 77.38 10078727
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13310571




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ' Total nos.
Category & . . shares no. of shares
Name of the | 05 Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares (calculated as : : Total
Sr. shareholders |up equity | up g held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders .| Depository | _ per SCRR, asa%
(1) shares equity . =V)+ of
) held (IV) | shares | RECCIPES | (yy4 vy [ 1937) (VIID)
held | YD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | 0. Total
v (A+B+C2) X egy ota Voting
V) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d égzc?f‘yh)er 1 3231844 3231844 [22.62 3231844 3231844 |22.62
(slu)b‘TOtal A 1 3231844 3231844 |22.62 3231844 3231844 |22.62
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 3231844 3231844 |[22.62 3231844 3231844 |[22.62
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 2 200 200 0 200 200 0
Financial
) Institutions/ 5 2356 2356 0.02 2356 2356 0.02
Banks
(slu)b‘TOtal ®) 7 2556 2556 0.02 2556 2556 |0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 25373 4040252 4040252 |28.28 4040252 4040252 |28.28
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) nominal share 31 4707840 4707840 |32.95 4707840 4707840 |32.95
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
(e égzc?ftyl;er 1160 2305262 2305262 |16.13 2305262 2305262 | 16.13
(S;)b—Total (B) 26564 11053354 11053354 | 77.36 11053354 11053354 | 77.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26571 11055910 11055910 | 77.38 11055910 11055910 | 77.38
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 26572 14287754 14287754 | 100 14287754 14287754 [ 100
Total
(A+B+C) 26572 14287754 14287754 | 100 14287754 14287754 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number-of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | @ tota N £ total
(VID+(X) As a % of [ INO. o. [oftota
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) [Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 22.62 3231844
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 22.62 3231844
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2.62 3231844
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
6] 0.02 120
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 120
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.28 3278235
(a(ii)) 32.95 4707840
(e) 16.13 2092532
(S;b'TOtal ®) 77.36 10078607
Total Public
Shareholding
77.38 10078727
B)=®B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 13310571
Total (A+B+C 100 13310571

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vajresh Consultants Limited (formerly known as Essar Capital Limited)

PAN (II)

AABCE7257R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3231844

3231844

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3231844

3231844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.62

22.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3231844

3231844

Class eg:y

Total

3231844

3231844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.62

22.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.62

22.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3231844

3231844

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHA
HITESH JAVERI

HITESH RAMIJI
JAVERI

JAISHREE
PRAKASH SHAH

HEMANT
RATILAL SHAH

AKHIL
CHANDRA
DEKA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

AFXPS8559]

AMCPS0405P

AHZPD8699N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1130000

1000000

594000

479000

218821

3421821

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1130000

1000000

594000

479000

218821

3421821

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.16

23.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1130000

1000000

594000

479000

218821

3421821

Class eg:y

Total

1130000

1000000

594000

479000

218821

3421821

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

791

7

4.16

3.35

1.53

23.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

791

4.16

23.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1130000

1000000

594000

479000

218821

3421821




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMCO SECURITIES
LIMITED

KRISHNA KUMAR
DHARAMSHI SOMAIYA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAICS2455A

AWZPS2876D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

194

962

1156

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1851657

1422582

451545

170111

2303202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1851657

1422582

451545

170111

2303202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.96

9.96

1.19

16.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1851657

1422582

451545

170111

2303202

Class eg:y

Total

1851657

1422582

451545

170111

2303202

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.96

9.96

3.16

1.19

16.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.96

9.96

1.19

16.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1790755

1422582

301777

2092532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







