General information about company							
Scrip code	533149						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE143K01019						
Name of the company	Essar Securities Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		Category of hareholder (III) No. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (VI) No. of shares underlying equity shares held (VI) (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) (IV) = (IV)+ (VI) a sa a % of tot no. of shares (calculated a per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a % of (A+B+C2)		of Partly	No. Of shares		no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category		up equity	up		held (VII)		No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3231844			3231844	22.62	3231844		3231844	22.62
(B)	Public	26571	11055910			11055910	77.38	11055910		11055910	77.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	26572	14287754			14287754	100	14287754		14287754	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category of shareholder	tegory of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(1)	(II) Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (a) Warrants (VII)+ of (A+	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				22.62					3231844
(B)	Public				77.38					10078727
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13310571

	1 avie 11 - St	atement sh	owing sha	areholo	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	up equity up	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3231844			3231844	22.62	3231844		3231844	22.62
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	3231844			3231844	22.62	3231844		3231844	22.62
(2)	Foreign						•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	3231844			3231844	22.62	3231844		3231844	22.62
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	200			200	0	200		200	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	2356			2356	0.02	2356		2356	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		7	2556			2556	0.02	2556		2556	0.02
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	25373	4040252			4040252	28.28	4040252		4040252	28.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	4707840			4707840	32.95	4707840		4707840	32.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1160	2305262			2305262	16.13	2305262		2305262	16.13
Sub-Total (B) (3)		26564	11053354			11053354	77.36	11053354		11053354	77.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		26571	11055910			11055910	77.38	11055910		11055910	77.38
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholdir	ng patterr	n of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		26572	14287754			14287754	100	14287754		14287754	100
Total (A+B+C)		26572	14287754			14287754	100	14287754		14287754	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				22.62					3231844
Sub-Total (A) (1)				22.62					3231844
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				22.62					3231844
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0.02					120
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					120
(3)	Non-institution	s					•	•	
(a(i))				28.28					3278235
(a(ii))				32.95					4707840
(e)				16.13					2092532
Sub-Total (B) (3)				77.36					10078607
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				77.38					10078727
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13310571
Total (A+B+C				100					13310571

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vajresh Consultants Limited (formerly known as Essar Capital Limited)	
PAN (II)	AABCE7257R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3231844	3231844
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3231844	3231844
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.62	22.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-
Class eg: X	3231844	3231844
Class eg:y		
Total	3231844	3231844
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.62	22.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.62	22.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3231844	3231844
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders	s holding nominal	l share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 la	ikhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	JAISHREE PRAKASH SHAH	HEMANT RATILAL SHAH	AKHIL CHANDRA DEKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ7739F	AABPJ4691H	AFXPS8559J	AMCPS0405P	AHZPD8699N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1130000	1000000	594000	479000	218821	3421821
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1130000	1000000	594000	479000	218821	3421821
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.91	7	4.16	3.35	1.53	23.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg: X	1130000	1000000	594000	479000	218821	3421821
Class eg:y						
Total	1130000	1000000	594000	479000	218821	3421821
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.91	7	4.16	3.35	1.53	23.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.91	7	4.16	3.35	1.53	23.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•		•	
No. (a)	. /					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1130000	1000000	594000	479000	218821	3421821

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

	1		Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SAMCO SECURITIES LIMITED		KRISHNA KUMAR DHARAMSHI SOMAIYA	Click here go back
PAN (II)		AAICS2455A		AWZPS2876D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	194	1	962	1	1156
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1851657	1422582	451545	170111	2303202
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1851657	1422582	451545	170111	2303202
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.96	9.96	3.16	1.19	16.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	•	-	'
Class eg: X	1851657	1422582	451545	170111	2303202
Class eg:y					
Total	1851657	1422582	451545	170111	2303202
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.96	9.96	3.16	1.19	16.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	12.96	9.96	3.16	1.19	16.12
+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
	in shares (XI	I)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1790755	1422582	301777	0	2092532
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					